

## 2024

Pricelist	
Single room	CHF 88
Double room	CHF 169
Double room for single use	CHF 99
Three bett room	CHF 210
2 double rooms with connecting door	CHF 295
Double room for 1 adult and 1 child (6-13 years)	CHF 149
Dog (for stay without food)	CHF 15
Half board (3-course menu)	CHF 35
Half board (2-course menu)	CHF 29
Baby bett	CHF +15

<sup>\*</sup> Children up to 6 years stay free of charge in their parents' bed.

The room rates are per room and night and include a rich breakfast buffet, service, parking, VAT and city tax.

Our rooms are equipped with bath/shower, WC, TV and WLAN.

If you book directly via info@heidihof.ch or by phone +41 81 300 4747 you will always get the best conditions!



## - Welcome at Heidihof

